O 0 NN N W

Contents

List of Figures
Acknowledgements
Introduction

The Uses of Vulgarity: a French Reading of Little
Red Riding Hood

The Choice Between Gross and Spiritual: Some
Medical Preferences

Bad Taste in Furnishing

On Not Being Seen Dead: Shopping as Protest
The Consumer’s Revolt

Anomalous Animals and Animal Metaphors
Classified as Edible

Prospects for Asceticism

The Cosmic Joke

Index

vii

21
50
77
106
126
145
161
193
213



