Contents

	List of Figures	vii
	Acknowledgements	ix
	Introduction	xi
1	The Uses of Vulgarity: a French Reading of Little Red Riding Hood	1
2	The Choice Between Gross and Spiritual: Some Medical Preferences	21
3	Bad Taste in Furnishing	50
4	On Not Being Seen Dead: Shopping as Protest	77
5	The Consumer's Revolt	106
6	Anomalous Animals and Animal Metaphors	126
7	Classified as Edible	145
8	Prospects for Asceticism	161
9	The Cosmic Joke	193
	Index	213